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Women / AN / E
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arielle Becker1475
Twist

9.350 9.250 8.8009.600 37.000
4T 5 1 8T 1T

1T

Carly Nash1424
All American

9.400 9.350 9.1509.100 37.000
1T 2T 14 2 2T

2T

Jordan Culley1423
All American

9.250 9.500 8.9009.225 36.875
7T 1 7T 6 3 

3 

Kate Dotson1421
All American

9.400 9.350 8.8509.225 36.825
2T 3T 8T 7 4T

4T

Karsyn Gray1422
All American

9.350 9.200 8.9509.325 36.825
5T 6 5 4T 5T

5T

Emma Harper1462
River City

9.250 9.175 8.9509.225 36.600
8T 7 9T 5T 6 

6 

Catherine Herrmann1478
Twist

9.050 9.100 8.3509.575 36.075
12 9 2 14 7 

7 

Jillian Blumberg1464
River City

8.550 9.350 8.7509.350 36.000
15 4T 4 10T 8T

8T

Virginia Burton1461
River City

8.900 8.600 9.3009.200 36.000
13 13T 11 1 9T

9T

Kylie Tritaik1463
River City

9.300 8.500 9.0509.150 36.000
6 15 12 3 10T

10T

Lindsay Graham1477
Twist

9.100 8.800 8.7509.275 35.925
11 11 6 11T 11 

11 

Rachel Hufnagle1460
River City

9.400 8.900 8.4509.125 35.875
3T 10 13 13 12 

12 

Mollie Maistelman1467
River City

9.200 8.700 8.6509.225 35.775
10 12 10T 12 13 

13 

Emma Bailey1474
Twist

9.250 8.050 8.8009.425 35.525
9T 16 3 9T 14 

14 

Samantha Snead1479
Twist

8.700 8.600 8.3008.900 34.500
14 14T 15 15 15 

15 

Kaily Ryan1485
Gym Quest

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
16 8 16 16 16 

16 
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